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Monday-Thursday  Friday-Sunday  Ages 2 1/2
Gam-6pm 6am-Midnight 12 years old

513.521.5683

THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS WHICH AUNTIE’S KIDS
LEARNING CENTER WILL BE CLOSED 2017

Monday January 2, 2017 New Year's Day-CLOSED
Monday January 16, 2017 Martin Luther King Day CLOSED
Monday February 20, 2017 President’s Day CLOSED
Friday April 14, 2017 Good Friday (CLOSED)

Monday May 29, 2017 Memerial Day (CLOSED)

Tuesday July 4" 2017 Independence Day (CLOSED)
Monday September 4, 2017 Labor Day (CLOSED)
Monday October 9, 2017 Columbus Day (CLOSED)
Tuesday October 31, 2017 Halloween Close @ 6pm
Wednesday November 22, 2017 Close @ 6pm

Thursday November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving Day Closed
Friday November 24, 2017 Black Friday Closed

Monday December 25, 2017 Christmas Day Closed
Tuesday December 26, 2017 Day after Christmas Closed.
Monday January 1, 2018 New Year's Day CLOSED

DATES AND TIME ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



